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4 January 2021 
Key for Waiting Restrictions 

 
All areas over which the provision of the orders apply are defined by the shaded areas as shown on the following plans plus a contiguous area not indicated on the plans of verge and/or 

footway between the carriageway edge and the highway boundary. The plans in this schedule are based upon grid references of the Ordnance Survey National Grid defined by the OSGB 36 
triangulation. 

 
 
 

Prohibition of waiting 
 

101  check  No waiting at any time 
 

108  pat 038 No waiting 8.30am-6.00pm Mon–Sat 
 
 
Free Limited Waiting 
 

714  pat064 Waiting limited to 1hr No return within 1hr  
8.30am-6.00pm Mon–Sat 

 
Specified Vehicles 
 

831  circle4  Disabled persons vehicles 8.30am-6.00pm Mon-Sat 





Disabled persons 
vehicles 
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at any time No waiting 
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Waiting limited to 1hr 
No return within 1hr 
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WEST

ROAD

BROADWATER

MARLOWE

CARNEGIE

BROADWATER ROAD

BROADWATER BOULEVARD
BROADWATER ST EAST

FO
RE

ST
 RO

AD

RECTORY GARDENS

BROADWATER STREET EAST

BROADWATER MEWS

CARNEGIE GARDENS

SOUTHFIELD ROAD

BEAUMONT ROAD

SOMPTING AVENUE

The

Posts

Post

PENRITH COURT

THE QUASHETTS

1

6

3

8

9
2

4
5 7

Club

Parish

View

Court

Broadwater

Bury House

LB

Broadwater Manor School

Bank

Muir
22

60

14

17

1210

19

57
55

64

24

27

40

18

16 28
74

13

62

35

31
21

42 87

70

30

15

9484

20

52

23

81

54 56

73

77
11

TCB

Wimbledon

East Court

27a

120
130

St
ey

nin
g 

Ho
us

e

Broadwater Court

116

119
117

Garage
1 to 7

Shelter

Cottages

26 
to 2

9

18 to 21

5 to 11

Manor View Court

10 to 11

Th
e O

ld 
Su

ge
ry

Dower House

4

64

32

6

11

7

64

LB

19

2

16

17

4

5

8

9

5

14

35

11

14

11

5

1

5

1

2

17

1

2

35

1

12

10

1

3

1

7

2

15

6

1

Shelter

8

8

14

1

9

5

1

42

1

14

10

11

Club

15

2

12
1

20

3

15

2

3

6

8

2

4

10

STREET

BEAUMONT

Quashetts

ROAD

ROAD

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 5
TQ1404SEN

WORTHING BOROUGH: BROADWATER AND
                                   GAISFORD WARDS
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2021 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 04/01/2021 at A3 size
1:1250



No waiting 
at any time

SHERIDAN

GARDENS

BROADWATER ROAD

FLETCHER

THE QUASHETTS
CARNEGIE ROAD

BEAUMONT ROAD

GEORGIA AVENUE

SOMPTING AVENUE

Design and Technology
Northbrook College

School

1

2

Bohunt

Worthing

Manor Sports Ground

PCs
Pavilion

LB

54

15

33

28

51

29

44

63

46

61

37
25

31

12

22

11102
104

106
114

Shelter

CARNEGIE

ROAD

West Sussex County Council
Highways & Transport
The Grange
Tower Street 
Chichester 
West Sussex 
PO19 1RH

TILE REF NO:

SHEET ISSUE NO 4
TQ1404SES

WORTHING BOROUGH: BROADWATER AND
                                   GAISFORD WARDS
WAITING RESTRICTIONS

Reproduced from or based upon 2021 Ordnance  Survey mapping with permission of the Controller of HMSO (c) Crown Copyright reserved.
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown copyright  and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings West Sussex County Council Licence No. 100018485

SCALE:
±

SHEET ACTIVE FROM - 04/01/2021 at A3 size
1:1250


	1__TRO_COVER_PAGE
	2__WORTHING_LOC_PLAN_PORTRAIT_2018
	3__4 January 2021
	4__wor1905scan
	worthingTQ1404SEN
	worthingTQ1404SES

